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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     SEAN MOELLER           M2529         1/13    5:03       15:37
2     BILL GUSTAFSON         M4044         1/21    5:25       16:47
3     JERRY LACK                            0/0    5:29       16:58
4     STEVE BECK             M4044         2/21    5:45       17:49
5     BRUCE HERMISTON        M4044         3/21    5:56       18:24
6     SERGIO VILLARREAL      M3539          1/9    5:57       18:25
7     KIM KEUTER             M5054         1/30    5:59       18:31
8     SCOTT CALDWELL         M4044         4/21    6:05       18:50
9     JIM BARTEK                            0/0    6:11       19:10
10    EMILY ROESGER          F2024         1/12    6:12       19:12
11    MICHAEL JOHNSON        M0119         1/26    6:15       19:22
12    JOHN KROENING          M4044         5/21    6:17       19:27
13    BRAD SCOTT             M5054         2/30    6:17       19:29
14    MARK SATTIZAHN         M4044         6/21    6:20       19:38
15    SHELBIE PETTIE                        0/0    6:21       19:40
16    KEN WYNES              M5054         3/30    6:22       19:44
17    ANDREW HAUSSLER        M0119         2/26    6:26       19:54
18    RUSS HART              M5559         1/18    6:28       20:01
19    DON FISH                              0/0    6:32       20:13
20    TERESA GRIMES-BECK     F4044         1/34    6:32       20:15
21    JEFF WESTON                           0/0    6:34       20:20
22    CORY HERMANN           M2529         2/13    6:34       20:20
23    RICKY MENDEZ           M0119         3/26    6:36       20:25
24    JOEL MOHR              M4549         1/23    6:37       20:30
25    CHARLEY FOWLER         M6064         1/11    6:38       20:31
26    DOUG DAY               M2529         3/13    6:42       20:46
27    JASON DAVIS            M3034         1/14    6:44       20:50
28    LARRY KRUG             M5054         4/30    6:45       20:53
29    RON SANDBERG           M6064         2/11    6:46       20:56
30    MARK ALLEN             M5559         2/18    6:46       20:57
31    JIM THOMPSON           M4549         2/23    6:48       21:03
32    TODD LATHROP           M0119         4/26    6:48       21:05
33    PAUL VINER             M4549         3/23    6:52       21:16
34    RODNEY DELP            M4549         4/23    6:55       21:25
35    DAVID HOPE                            0/0    6:58       21:34
36    TORBEN HENNIGS         M0119         5/26    6:59       21:36
37    CHRISTOPHER LEE        M5559         3/18    7:01       21:45
38    TODD BUENTING                         0/0    7:01       21:45
39    GARY MUELLER           M4044         7/21    7:01       21:46
40    CARROLL MORROW         M5559         4/18    7:02       21:46
41    CHRIS CROSBY           M0119         6/26    7:05       21:56
42    BILL GARRETT           M2529         4/13    7:05       21:57
43    JACOB WRIGHT           M0119         7/26    7:08       22:05
44    DAVID HARRIS           M4549         5/23    7:08       22:05
45    CLAUDIA SCOTT          F5054         1/32    7:09       22:09
46    DANIELLE ROSEMAN       F0119         1/25    7:09       22:09
47    DANIEL DOWNING         M5054         5/30    7:10       22:12
48    SCOTT WHITE                           0/0    7:10       22:12
49    KIM MCCUBBIN           M4044         8/21    7:11       22:14
50    SHERRY HERMISTON       F4044         2/34    7:11       22:16
51    RANDY SOLLENBERGER     M5054         6/30    7:12       22:19
52    LARRY COHN             M5054         7/30    7:12       22:19
53    JOHN KERCH             M4549         6/23    7:13       22:22
54    TORIN MALLONEE         F0119         2/25    7:16       22:30
55    JOHN DOMYANCICH        M2529         5/13    7:18       22:36
56    BETH MARKOVICH         F3034         1/27    7:18       22:37
57    DELL WAGNER            M5054         8/30    7:18       22:37
58    JAMES KULAGA                          0/0    7:19       22:39
59    GREG BUNCH             M0119         8/26    7:20       22:43
60    NICHOLAS HOGAN         M0119         9/26    7:20       22:44
61    TONY STILES            M4549         7/23    7:23       22:52
62    BRYAN BEHRENS          M0119        10/26    7:23       22:53
63    AMBER CURRY            F2024         2/12    7:23       22:53
64    KATHI SWEENEY          F4549         1/41    7:28       23:07
65    TONY RANGEL            M4549         8/23    7:28       23:07
66    CLIFFORD GERICH        M4549         9/23    7:29       23:10
67    TIM HENNINGS           M3034         2/14    7:29       23:12
68    GABRIEL TERRONEZ       M4549        10/23    7:29       23:12
69    W T GRAMPP             M4549        11/23    7:30       23:14
70    ERIC EKSTAM            M3034         3/14    7:31       23:16
71    PAULA STREED           F4549         2/41    7:32       23:19
72    JENNIFER BAI           F0119         3/25    7:33       23:23
73    TIM HOEKSTRA           M2024          1/6    7:35       23:29
74    ANNE BONSALL           F2024         3/12    7:35       23:30
75    DOUG LAKE              M3034         4/14    7:36       23:31
76    JERRY DONEGAN          M5559         5/18    7:36       23:33
77    JAMES CHRISTENSEN      M4549        12/23    7:37       23:34
78    BILL TSCHOPP           M5559         6/18    7:37       23:35
79    MIGUEL PEREZ           M5559         7/18    7:38       23:39
80    NIKKI MILLER           F0119         4/25    7:42       23:50
81    CHARLES KIVLIN         M5054         9/30    7:44       23:58
82    BRYAN PAYTON           M4044         9/21    7:46       24:05
83    ALEXIS ROBERTS         F0119         5/25    7:47       24:05
84    JACK VOSS              M6064         3/11    7:47       24:06
85    WILLIAM SUPHRIT        M5054        10/30    7:48       24:08
86    SUE BREIBY             F4549         3/41    7:50       24:17
87    RYAN JURAS             M2529         6/13    7:51       24:18
88    JOHN POLZIN            M4044        10/21    7:52       24:22
89    VAL MARTINEZ           M4549        13/23    7:52       24:23
90    BRIAN KERR                            0/0    7:55       24:32
91    JAN REKEMEYER          F4044         3/34    7:57       24:39
92    JOHN DYKEMA            M4549        14/23    7:58       24:41
93    ANDREW INGLES          M2024          2/6    7:58       24:42
94    WILLIAM MARKOVICH                     0/0    7:58       24:42
95    JOHN MALTBY            M6064         4/11    7:58       24:42
96    KIEL BROWN             M0119        11/26    8:00       24:47
97    WAYNE MARTIN           M5559         8/18    8:02       24:52
98    ANITA JOHNSON          F3034         2/27    8:02       24:54
99    MINDY CHAPMAN          F3539         1/33    8:05       25:03
100   BENITA FLORES          F3539         2/33    8:08       25:11
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101   REBECCA MCGUIRE        F0119         6/25    8:08       25:13
102   JEFF CHOUINARD         M4044        11/21    8:09       25:14
103   TARA ANDERSON          F2529         1/24    8:09       25:16
104   BECKY SWIGER           F2529         2/24    8:11       25:20
105   AJ CARDER              F3034         3/27    8:11       25:21
106   BECKY BROWN            F5054         2/32    8:12       25:24
107   DAVE SCHWARZ           M3034         5/14    8:13       25:26
108   AUTUMN REILING         F4044         4/34    8:13       25:26
109   ROBERT SMITH           M3034         6/14    8:15       25:32
110   CRAIG SPEAR            M5054        11/30    8:15       25:33
111   EMILEE SPEAR           F2024         4/12    8:15       25:34
112   TROND SVIDAL           M3034         7/14    8:15       25:35
113   BAILEY O'BRIEN         F0119         7/25    8:16       25:37
114   MOLLY BEVERUNG         F2024         5/12    8:18       25:44
115   JOE MAHAFFEY           M6569          1/6    8:19       25:45
116   CHRISTOPHER HARVEY     M0119        12/26    8:20       25:50
117   CAROLE KROUTH          F5054         3/32    8:21       25:52
118   CHRIS VINER            F4549         4/41    8:23       25:58
119   ALAN SLABOSZ           M4549        15/23    8:24       26:01
120   TIMOTHY CARLSON        M4549        16/23    8:24       26:02
121   LINDA THOMPSON                        0/0    8:25       26:04
122   JESSE MENDOZA          M5559         9/18    8:26       26:08
123   EDWIN SANDLE           M2529         7/13    8:28       26:12
124   JUDIE GULLEY           F6064         1/12    8:28       26:14
125   KAMIEL DETOYE                         0/0    8:31       26:22
126   MATTHEW SMITH          M2529         8/13    8:33       26:30
127   FRED BUTCHER           M3539          2/9    8:33       26:30
128   MELINDA THOMPSON       F3539         3/33    8:35       26:35
129   RICKY SCHULZ           M5054        12/30    8:35       26:36
130   DAN MORENO                            0/0    8:35       26:36
131   HEATHER OEPPING        F2529         3/24    8:35       26:36
132   LARRY A SMITH          M5559        10/18    8:36       26:38
133   MIKE WHEELER           M4044        12/21    8:36       26:39
134   LORI BARR                             0/0    8:37       26:42
135   ROBERT SIMMONS         M5054        13/30    8:37       26:42
136   CRAIG HART             M3539          3/9    8:38       26:44
137   BILL WARREN            M5054        14/30    8:38       26:46
138   JACK VRSTAL                           0/0    8:39       26:48
139   ALEC FOSTER            M3539          4/9    8:39       26:49
140   KATHLEEN CHRISTENSEN   F4044         5/34    8:40       26:51
141   JEANINE PENTICOFF      F4044         6/34    8:40       26:52
142   DAN BURICH                            0/0    8:42       26:57
143   KRYSTLE ROSS           F2024         6/12    8:42       26:57
144   BEVERLY KISLING        F5559         1/20    8:42       26:58
145   MAX SCHARDEIN          M6569          2/6    8:42       26:58
146   LADEAN CHRISTENSEN                    0/0    8:42       26:58
147   TIM CLEARMAN           M5054        15/30    8:42       26:58
148   RUTH CLEARMAN          F4549         5/41    8:43       27:00
149   BRYNNE BOYLE                          0/0    8:44       27:03
150   BRIAN DANNER           M2024          3/6    8:44       27:03
151   BARRY PEIFFER          M2024          4/6    8:47       27:13
152   JAMES BAUSTIAN                        0/0    8:47       27:14
153   LANE CARLSON           M0119        13/26    8:48       27:17
154   LAURA DANAY            F4549         6/41    8:48       27:17
155   MICHELLE ZIESMER       F3034         4/27    8:49       27:19
156   JOAN MCCARTHY          F5054         4/32    8:49       27:20
157   GEMMA DEVINE           F3539         4/33    8:50       27:22
158   CINDY INGLEBY          F4549         7/41    8:52       27:28
159   KENNETH BYRNES         M5054        16/30    8:52       27:29
160   STEPHEN PETERSON       M5559        11/18    8:54       27:35
161   KAY CABAY              F5054         5/32    8:55       27:37
162   BRUCE PETERSON         M6064         5/11    8:57       27:43
163   KRIS CARR              F3539         5/33    8:57       27:45
164   PENNY DANIELSON        F5559         2/20    8:58       27:46
165   KATHY IRVIN                           0/0    8:58       27:47
166   DEANNA BUSH            F3034         5/27    8:58       27:48
167   JASON BENEKE           M2529         9/13    8:59       27:49
168   ROBERT ROWELL          M3539          5/9    8:59       27:50
169   ETHAN MCGUIRE          M0119        14/26    9:00       27:52
170   KIM GRAMPP             F4044         7/34    9:00       27:52
171   CRAIG MACK             M4549        17/23    9:00       27:52
172   DANAH WILDERMUTH       F2529         4/24    9:00       27:54
173   JEFRE MCGEE            M4044        13/21    9:01       27:56
174   SHERIE WHEELER         F4549         8/41    9:02       27:59
175   KATELYN CARLSON        F0119         8/25    9:02       28:00
176   CHET WILDEMUTH         M70UP         1/11    9:03       28:02
177   GARRETT FUNK           M0119        15/26    9:04       28:05
178   LORI BYRD              F3539         6/33    9:04       28:05
179   JESSICA SMITH          F2529         5/24    9:05       28:07
180   PAMELA CAVANAUGH       F3539         7/33    9:05       28:07
181   BRIAN MOHR             M3539          6/9    9:05       28:08
182   BOB EGAN               M4044        14/21    9:06       28:11
183   FRANK MARTIN                          0/0    9:06       28:12
184   ROBERT LELONEK         M6569          3/6    9:07       28:15
185   LEE GARLACH            M3539          7/9    9:08       28:17
186   GRAHAM GARLACH         M0119        16/26    9:08       28:17
187   SANDY ANDON            F4044         8/34    9:09       28:21
188   KEN MOTZ               M5559        12/18    9:10       28:25
189   MARK GARNICA           M4549        18/23    9:10       28:25
190   JULIE MORRIS                          0/0    9:12       28:29
191   LAUREN WHITE           F0119         9/25    9:12       28:30
192   HALEIGH GIENAU         F0119        10/25    9:13       28:33
193   REBECKA MALLONEE       F4044         9/34    9:15       28:39
194   JAY KYTE               M2529        10/13    9:15       28:40
195   MICHAEL PENRY          M5054        17/30    9:16       28:43
196   BILL SLOAN             M4044        15/21    9:16       28:44
197   AMBER KLOSTERMANN      F0119        11/25    9:19       28:52
198   DAN COLLINS                           0/0    9:20       28:56
199   BEN CHERRINGTON        M0119        17/26    9:22       29:01
200   ANDREW VAN SCOTER      M3034         8/14    9:23       29:04
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201   SUZANNE FUNK           F4549         9/41    9:24       29:07
202   MIKE NABB              M4044        16/21    9:24       29:07
203   MATTHEW HARVEY         M0119        18/26    9:25       29:09
204   CLAUDIA LUNA           F3539         8/33    9:25       29:09
205   IRISH QUECK            F6064         2/12    9:25       29:09
206   DAN MCGUIRE            M4549        19/23    9:26       29:14
207   MELANIE MILJUSH                       0/0    9:27       29:16
208   ANNABELLE MEREDITH                    0/0    9:27       29:17
209   CHERYL DETOYE          F4549        10/41    9:30       29:25
210   CINDY SCHEIBELHUT      F5054         6/32    9:30       29:25
211   RICK SUNDIN            M5054        18/30    9:30       29:25
212   ROCK JOHNSON           M5054        19/30    9:32       29:31
213   CINDY CROSBY           F4044        10/34    9:34       29:39
214   SUE BENSON             F5559         3/20    9:36       29:46
215   LISA KILLINGER         F4044        11/34    9:37       29:49
216   ROLLA LUCAS            M3034         9/14    9:38       29:50
217   MICHELE LEWIS          F3034         6/27    9:39       29:53
218   JEFF GARNICA           M4044        17/21    9:39       29:54
219   NICOLE WINGATE         F0119        12/25    9:40       29:56
220   TRISH PUGH                            0/0    9:40       29:56
221   DEB DEVLIN                            0/0    9:40       29:56
222   DONNA GULLEY           F6569          1/9    9:43       30:05
223   PAMELA EHM             F5054         7/32    9:43       30:06
224   JAMES JOHNSON          M5559        13/18    9:43       30:07
225   CHRIS CARR             M3034        10/14    9:44       30:08
226   BARBARA ATHERTON       F4549        11/41    9:44       30:11
227   DEBRA BROWN            F4549        12/41    9:45       30:11
228   JAN VALENTINE          F6569          2/9    9:46       30:15
229   MARY JO O'CONNOR       F4549        13/41    9:52       30:34
230   JENNIFER ANDERSON      F2529         6/24    9:52       30:34
231   ERIC ANDERSON          M2529        11/13    9:52       30:35
232   JEAN BERMEL            F4549        14/41    9:52       30:35
233   DAN JUAREZ                            0/0    9:54       30:39
234   LARRY ROUNDS           M6064         6/11    9:54       30:40
235   WILLIAM LONG           M2529        12/13    9:54       30:40
236   ED STOESSEL            M5054        20/30    9:54       30:42
237   NANCY SHELL            F5054         8/32    9:54       30:42
238   EMILY STOESSEL         F2024         7/12    9:54       30:42
239   ROSA RANGEL            F3034         7/27    9:57       30:50
240   JAYNE METZ             F2529         7/24    9:57       30:50
241   ANNA GARNICA           F0119        13/25    9:57       30:51
242   KYLIE FEINAUER         M2024          5/6    9:59       30:56
243   LORI FEINAUER          F4549        15/41    9:59       30:57
244   CHRIS KESSEL           F3034         8/27   10:00       30:58
245   DAVE MASSA             M5054        21/30   10:00       30:58
246   NATHAN ROBERTS         M0119        19/26   10:00       30:58
247   VERONICA HOUTEKIER     F5054         9/32   10:01       31:01
248   PAT PENROD             F6064         3/12   10:01       31:01
249   ETHAN HARVEY           M0119        20/26   10:02       31:04
250   JOANN SANDBERG         F6064         4/12   10:03       31:09
251   KATHY MACK             F4044        12/34   10:05       31:15
252   KAREN KURIGER          F3034         9/27   10:08       31:23
253   BECKY ATHERTON         F3034        10/27   10:11       31:33
254   TRACY LEVENTRY         F3034        11/27   10:12       31:35
255   LORI PARKER            F3539         9/33   10:14       31:43
256   JENN BROKKEN           F2024         8/12   10:15       31:47
257   AMY TAYLOR             F0119        14/25   10:17       31:51
258   PEGGY GROMOLL          F4549        16/41   10:18       31:54
259   VANESSA MCNEELY        F4044        13/34   10:18       31:54
260   JULI FLETCHER          F4044        14/34   10:18       31:55
261   ANAMARIA SCHNIZER      F5559         4/20   10:20       31:59
262   PAM ANDRUS             F5054        10/32   10:20       32:00
263   CASSIE ISBELL          F0119        15/25   10:23       32:11
264   LAURA PAPPAS                          0/0   10:24       32:14
265   KAY DEVOLDER           F3539        10/33   10:25       32:16
266   JENNIFER GRIFFIN       F3034        12/27   10:32       32:38
267   RALPH GRIFFIN                         0/0   10:32       32:38
268   MARGIE SCHAEFER        F5054        11/32   10:37       32:54
269   JANAAN ROBERTS         F4044        15/34   10:38       32:56
270   JULIE CREMER           F3539        11/33   10:42       33:09
271   MCKENZIE FUNK          F0119        16/25   10:43       33:12
272   COURTNEY BROWN         F0119        17/25   10:44       33:16
273   ADRIENNE BISKIE        F2529         8/24   10:46       33:20
274   JANE FIXEN             F3034        13/27   10:46       33:20
275   DAVID NEVLING          M6064         7/11   10:46       33:21
276   AMY HENNINGS           F2529         9/24   10:46       33:21
277   ERIN BLAKEMORE         F2529        10/24   10:46       33:22
278   JASON O'ROURKE         M3034        11/14   10:47       33:23
279   JENNIFER GIBBONS       F3034        14/27   10:47       33:26
280   BECKY WILLEMS          F4044        16/34   10:48       33:27
281   CHRISTINE COLEMAN      F3539        12/33   10:53       33:43
282   PAULA NABB             F3539        13/33   10:55       33:50
283   KATIE VOELLIGER        F0119        18/25   10:58       33:58
284   SUSIE KESTED           F2529        11/24   11:00       34:05
285   DOTTIE GRAY            F70UP          1/6   11:01       34:09
286   GARY PARKER            M4549        20/23   11:02       34:12
287   CHRIS REISTROFFER      M70UP         2/11   11:03       34:14
288   ERNIE SMILES           M5054        22/30   11:04       34:16
289   LYNN SWIGER            F5054        12/32   11:06       34:23
290   WENDI WARD             F3539        14/33   11:07       34:27
291   DAWN TAGHON            F3539        15/33   11:11       34:39
292   JOE GETZ                              0/0   11:12       34:42
293   MARSHALL KINSLEY       M4044        18/21   11:17       34:59
294   SUZANNE MOONEY         F0119        19/25   11:20       35:07
295   RENEE BODENSCHATZ      F4044        17/34   11:29       35:34
296   JUANITA NELSON         F6569          3/9   11:32       35:45
297   CARA MARIE VOELLIGER   F0119        20/25   11:32       35:45
298   ANNE HILLIARD          F4044        18/34   11:32       35:45
299   JEFF SCHIRM            M3539          8/9   11:33       35:46
300   JAYNE MOONEY           F4044        19/34   11:33       35:47
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301   JOSHUA SCHIRM          M0119        21/26   11:34       35:49
302   MALINDA SCHIRM         F3539        16/33   11:34       35:50
303   MARGE PRATHER                         0/0   11:34       35:50
304   JAMES FALLON           M6064         8/11   11:36       35:58
305   KEN REAMY                             0/0   11:38       36:04
306   LAURIE HEIER           F4549        17/41   11:41       36:13
307   PATTY SEVERTSGAARD     F2529        12/24   11:44       36:22
308   TRISH TAGUE            F4044        20/34   11:46       36:26
309   CINDY BOTTRELL         F4549        18/41   11:48       36:33
310   JOSE CRUZ                             0/0   11:48       36:34
311   WILLIAM MOORE          M70UP         3/11   11:50       36:39
312   RONDA MCKEE            F5054        13/32   11:52       36:45
313   NANCY KERR                            0/0   11:54       36:53
314   ANGELA MOODY           F4044        21/34   11:55       36:55
315   LINDA WESSEL           F4044        22/34   11:55       36:56
316   PAUL AUSHERMAN                        0/0   11:56       36:59
317   JOHN IHLE              M5559        14/18   11:58       37:04
318   AUSTIN TEEL            M0119        22/26   11:59       37:08
319   VERNON TEAGUE                         0/0   12:01       37:15
320   ANDREA JOHNSON                        0/0   12:01       37:15
321   PAM GUSTAFSON          F5054        14/32   12:02       37:16
322   DEBBIE CHANEY          F4044        23/34   12:03       37:19
323   KURT SCHMIDT           M4044        19/21   12:03       37:20
324   ALLEN HEPNER           M0119        23/26   12:03       37:21
325   LOUIS SONNEVILLE       M6569          4/6   12:03       37:21
326   JERRY STIERWALT        M6064         9/11   12:04       37:22
327   KATE TEEL              F4549        19/41   12:05       37:25
328   DORIE FOX              F5559         5/20   12:06       37:29
329   REBEKAH BYRNES         F0119        21/25   12:07       37:34
330   RAQUEL HERNANDEZ       F3539        17/33   12:09       37:40
331   KIMBERLY DONOVAN       F3034        15/27   12:11       37:45
332   CELIA BYRNES           F4044        24/34   12:14       37:54
333   DAVID SONNEVILLE       M5559        15/18   12:17       38:04
334   SARAH KINCAID          F2529        13/24   12:20       38:12
335   CONNIE LAMPE-VOELLIGER F4549        20/41   12:21       38:16
336   ELLEN HAY              F5054        15/32   12:23       38:23
337   JOANNE GUILD           F5559         6/20   12:24       38:24
338   GRETEL HENGST          F4549        21/41   12:24       38:26
339   CONNIE JOHNSON         F4549        22/41   12:25       38:29
340   JACK WELLS             M70UP         4/11   12:25       38:30
341   KENT SIDNEY            M6569          5/6   12:26       38:31
342   ANNA MARIE SCHOTT      F2529        14/24   12:26       38:31
343   AMY VILLARREAL         F2529        15/24   12:26       38:31
344   MELISSA JOHNSON        F2529        16/24   12:30       38:43
345   DAN BRANDSTETTER       M3034        12/14   12:34       38:55
346   AMY BRANDSTETTER       F3539        18/33   12:34       38:56
347   KAY G TOWNSEND         F70UP          2/6   12:34       38:58
348   PAULA SAUCEDA          F4044        25/34   12:36       39:01
349   MANDY MARTI            F2024         9/12   12:36       39:02
350   PAULETTE WISELY        F5054        16/32   12:37       39:07
351   REBECCA BURTON         F4044        26/34   12:44       39:27
352   NICHOL ROBERTS         F0119        22/25   12:46       39:33
353   KATHY CARLSON          F4549        23/41   12:49       39:42
354   ROGER REIMERS          M6569          6/6   12:53       39:54
355   LOUISE OLVERA          F4549        24/41   12:54       39:57
356   PETE PATTERSON                        0/0   13:00       40:16
357   SARA HUMPHREY          F2529        17/24   13:03       40:26
358   DENISE HAPPEL          F4549        25/41   13:03       40:27
359   LADD TUCKER            M4044        20/21   13:06       40:35
360   WILLIAM FOX            M5559        16/18   13:06       40:36
361   ALBERT LIN             M3034        13/14   13:10       40:48
362   RENEE NELSON           F6569          4/9   13:10       40:48
363   ASAKO WATANABE         F3034        16/27   13:10       40:49
364   LINDA GRIGSBY          F3539        19/33   13:10       40:49
365   MARIE GRIGSBY          F6569          5/9   13:11       40:50
366   ROCHELLE TAYLOR                       0/0   13:11       40:52
367   LORI DUNCOMBE          F4044        27/34   13:11       40:52
368   PAULINE WESTEMEYER     F6064         5/12   13:15       41:02
369   KATHLEEN FRETT         F70UP          3/6   13:16       41:07
370   DEBBIE BIRELY          F4549        26/41   13:17       41:09
371   ANGELA WILLIAMS        F3539        20/33   13:19       41:16
372   DARCIE MATTECHECK      F3034        17/27   13:19       41:17
373   DE BORAH DAVIS         F4549        27/41   13:20       41:18
374   BRENDA J SMITH         F6064         6/12   13:20       41:18
375   DANYA CARTON           F3539        21/33   13:26       41:36
376   STEPH PETERS           F3034        18/27   13:26       41:36
377   SHELLY WHITEHAIR       F3539        22/33   13:26       41:37
378   CLAUDIA BREWER         F3539        23/33   13:26       41:38
379   BETH OSTERMAN          F4549        28/41   13:29       41:47
380   COLLEEN COLLINS        F6064         7/12   13:31       41:54
381   PETER COLLINS          M6064        10/11   13:32       41:55
382   LAURA TAYLOR           F3539        24/33   13:32       41:57
383   SUE NEBLETT            F5559         7/20   13:35       42:05
384   JARED KITTERMAN        M2024          6/6   13:38       42:13
385   BECCA GALLOPS          F2024        10/12   13:38       42:14
386   BETTY LYNCH                           0/0   13:39       42:17
387   SARAH HARVEY           F3539        25/33   13:39       42:18
388   JO HART                F5054        17/32   13:40       42:20
389   LARRY GUSTAFSON        M5054        23/30   13:40       42:20
390   NORMA BELL             F6569          6/9   13:40       42:22
391   LINDA GETZ                            0/0   13:41       42:25
392   STEPHENI PHILLIPS      F3539        26/33   13:47       42:42
393   DIANE WERTZ            F4549        29/41   13:56       43:09
394   BOB LENGER             M5559        17/18   13:57       43:12
395   RHONDA BENEKE          F2529        18/24   13:57       43:12
396   KRISTIN EILERS         F3034        19/27   13:58       43:17
397   MELINDA GRAU           F2529        19/24   14:00       43:23
398   ANN SOBASKI                           0/0   14:01       43:26
399   GLENN NELSON           M70UP         5/11   14:05       43:39
400   PHILIP MARTIN                         0/0   14:08       43:46
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401   STEVE BLAIR            M4044        21/21   14:13       44:02
402   NICK DEMINK            M0119        24/26   14:22       44:30
403   ANGIE GUHIN            F3539        27/33   14:23       44:35
404   JANICE VRABLEC         F4044        28/34   14:24       44:37
405   DAN OSTERMAN           M5054        24/30   14:26       44:45
406   PAMELA BURTON          F4044        29/34   14:28       44:49
407   ELAINE HORTON          F6569          7/9   14:29       44:52
408   STACEY ANTOLIK         F3034        20/27   14:32       45:03
409   FLORIA MOORE           F5054        18/32   14:33       45:04
410   CHRISTY BRASEL         F2024        11/12   14:35       45:13
411   MICHELLE RASMUSSEN     F2529        20/24   14:35       45:13
412   DONALD WRONKOWSKI      M70UP         6/11   14:36       45:13
413   KATE HAYLES            F3034        21/27   14:36       45:14
414   PAULA THURMAN          F5559         8/20   14:36       45:14
415   LESLIE ROHRET          F3539        28/33   14:38       45:20
416   PAM COHN               F5054        19/32   14:39       45:25
417   JUDY SCHARDEIN         F6064         8/12   14:45       45:44
418   DANIEL RAGAN           M6064        11/11   14:46       45:46
419   MATT EDWARDS                          0/0   14:46       45:47
420   CHRIS RAGAN            F5054        20/32   14:48       45:50
421   VICKIE CONRAD          F4549        30/41   14:49       45:55
422   DONNA VANDUYNE         F5054        21/32   14:54       46:09
423   DENNY GRAY             M5054        25/30   14:59       46:26
424   VERNON SCHAEFER        M70UP         7/11   15:00       46:28
425   SHAUNE JOHNSON         F2529        21/24   15:02       46:34
426   NICK HEPNER            M0119        25/26   15:02       46:35
427   ELAINE GUTHRIE         F5559         9/20   15:02       46:36
428   BARB SCHAAB            F4549        31/41   15:03       46:40
429   RUTH SPEER             F4549        32/41   15:04       46:40
430   RAYMOND DEMINK         M4549        21/23   15:05       46:43
431   LISA GARNICA           F4549        33/41   15:05       46:45
432   SAMANTHA HILL          F2024        12/12   15:06       46:47
433   ERIN WEEKS             F0119        23/25   15:06       46:47
434   JUSTIN GRAU            M2529        13/13   15:08       46:53
435   BARB GARNICA           F4044        30/34   15:09       46:57
436   STEVE BRENNER                         0/0   15:10       47:00
437   CAROL BRENNER          F5559        10/20   15:10       47:00
438   PAT HELD               F6064         9/12   15:13       47:09
439   LYNDA YODER            F3034        22/27   15:13       47:10
440   GAIL STARKWEATHER      F5559        11/20   15:13       47:10
441   PAT SLOAN              F5559        12/20   15:13       47:10
442   GALEN STARKWEATHER     M5054        26/30   15:13       47:11
443   WENDY VANCE            F3034        23/27   15:14       47:14
444   PAULA VANCE            F5054        22/32   15:14       47:14
445   NANCY VANTIEGHEM       F6064        10/12   15:15       47:15
446   DOREEN KNUDSEN         F4549        34/41   15:21       47:34
447   LIDA WIENCEK           F3034        24/27   15:24       47:43
448   RICK RIESEBIETER       M4549        22/23   15:26       47:49
449   CELIA RIESEBIETER      F4549        35/41   15:26       47:50
450   MICHELLE MATTESON      F3034        25/27   15:29       47:58
451   LOUISE COLLINS         F3539        29/33   15:30       48:03
452   JOSEPH COLLINS         M3539          9/9   15:31       48:04
453   BRUCE B HOKANSON       M70UP         8/11   15:34       48:14
454   BEN HALLBERG           M0119        26/26   15:35       48:17
455   JACKIE HALLBERG        F5054        23/32   15:36       48:19
456   PATRICIA HALL          F4549        36/41   15:37       48:24
457   JASON DOAK             M3034        14/14   15:38       48:27
458   BETH STANNKE           F2529        22/24   15:46       48:50
459   CAROLYN HENSLEY        F5054        24/32   15:46       48:51
460   HEATHER STILES         F2529        23/24   15:46       48:52
461   DOUGLAS COLLINS        M4549        23/23   15:47       48:54
462   MARGARET THOMPSON      F5054        25/32   15:49       49:02
463   KRISTIN SEHMANN        F3539        30/33   15:49       49:02
464   MOLLY DEMINK           F4549        37/41   15:54       49:17
465   JAMES CARLSON          M5054        27/30   15:54       49:17
466   MARY GARCIA            F5054        26/32   16:05       49:50
467   WINFRED BURTON         M70UP         9/11   16:06       49:53
468   ARDEN JOHNSON                         0/0   16:06       49:53
469   ELLYN JOHNSON          F0119        24/25   16:06       49:55
470   EVELYN TAGHON          F70UP          4/6   16:32       51:14
471   KRISTIN TAGHON         F4044        31/34   16:34       51:19
472   MARIE JONES            F3539        31/33   16:36       51:25
473   JENNIFER COLE          F3034        26/27   16:38       51:32
474   LISA BECK              F3034        27/27   16:38       51:33
475   LAURA METZGAR          F3539        32/33   16:38       51:34
476   SARAH RINKSDORF        F2529        24/24   16:39       51:35
477   MARCIA HUSTON          F5054        27/32   16:48       52:02
478   DENNIS HUSTON          M5054        28/30   16:48       52:03
479   GREGORY DORR SR.       M5054        29/30   16:49       52:07
480   BETH DORR              F4044        32/34   16:51       52:12
481   DEBBIE HANSEN          F5054        28/32   17:03       52:50
482   JESSICA CONKLIN        F0119        25/25   17:04       52:53
483   MAYNARD NEIGHBORS      M70UP        10/11   17:13       53:20
484   SUE FERRELL            F5559        13/20   17:13       53:21
485   MEG KNAPPER            F3539        33/33   17:13       53:22
486   BECKY NEIGHBORS        F6064        11/12   17:14       53:23
487   MARY HAUT                             0/0   17:22       53:49
488   TERI BUMPHREY          F4549        38/41   17:22       53:49
489   CYNDI BERGLUND         F5054        29/32   17:23       53:53
490   DANA MILLER            F5559        14/20   17:23       53:54
491   LUCI LEBEAU                           0/0   17:25       53:58
492   SHIRLEY MORTON         F5054        30/32   17:25       53:58
493   SUSAN SCHAECHER        F4549        39/41   17:26       54:00
494   TERESA COGSDIL         F4044        33/34   17:28       54:07
495   DIANNE STILES          F5559        15/20   17:29       54:12
496   PAT STANNKE            F5559        16/20   17:30       54:15
497   LINDA ROWELL                          0/0   17:41       54:48
498   RONALD KREBS           M5559        18/18   17:43       54:54
499   CAROLYN KREBS          F6064        12/12   17:43       54:55
500   PEGGY STIERWALT        F5559        17/20   17:44       54:57
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501   KATHLEEN RHODENBAUGH   F4549        40/41   17:50       55:16
502   MARTA LUCAS            F5054        31/32   17:53       55:26
503   DONALD CATHCART        M70UP        11/11   17:58       55:40
504   ANN DOHERTY            F6569          8/9   18:06       56:06
505   LINDA TUCKER           F5054        32/32   18:07       56:10
506   DONNA ROUTH            F70UP          5/6   18:12       56:24
507   KAY KING               F5559        18/20   18:14       56:30
508   TERRY KRAKER           F4549        41/41   18:14       56:31
509   SHERRY JOHNSON-MURRAY  F4044        34/34   18:17       56:38
510   DIANNE JOHNSON         F5559        19/20   18:17       56:39
511   REBECCA PODGORNY       F6569          9/9   18:50       58:21
512   LAUREL HUGHES          F5559        20/20   18:50       58:21
513   JOYCE SNICKER                         0/0   19:18       59:49
514   SUE BURTON             F70UP          6/6   20:01     1:02:01
515   JEFF MARTIN            M5054        30/30   21:29     1:06:35
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